
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not qualified 
DNF 

No. 
5 
29 
12 
55 
777 
8 
199 
59 
72 
93 
85 
213 
81 
48D 
75 
7D 
200D 

47 

Name 
Marvin Mbye 
Hugo Stenqvist 
Filip Nilsson 
Agnes Tellstedt 
Isabella Husgafvel 
Fabian Keller 
Ruben Berglund 
Felix Weidenborn 
Jack Kihlström 
Milton Holmbom 
Theo Frostason 
Ebba Beckman 
Elias Evensen Fossen 
Assar Tidäng 
Milo Adrian 
Kevin Karlsson 
Elias Ekman 

Wilgot Göransson 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

2 

Diff 

0.977 
1.641 
1.771 
2.272 
3.704 
5.449 
5.546 
5.692 
5.953 
6.229 
6.370 
6.541 
7.527 
7.690 

36.297 
36.378 

DNF 

Best Tm 
49.515 
49.354 
49.560 
49.480 
49.544 
49.569 
49.905 
49.585 
49.540 
49.809 
49.808 
49.575 
49.674 
49.900 
49.735 
53.203 
53.385 

50.577 

N at/ S tate  
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 

Comment Club 
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
H e l s i n g b o r g s  K a r t i n g  K l u b b  
F a l k e n b e r g s  M o t o r k l u b b  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
H e l s i n g b o r g s  K a r t i n g  K l u b b  
K r i s t i a n s t a d s  K a r t i n g k l u b b  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
K a r t i n g s ä l l s k a p e t  K l i p p a n  
L i d k ö p i n g s  K a r t i n g  K l u b b  
K a lm a r  M o t o r k lu b b  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
N M K  M o d u m  &  S i g d a l  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
L i d k ö p i n g s  K a r t i n g  K l u b b  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  

S M K  Ö r e b r o a v d e l n i n g  

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Hagestigs Motorsport 

Glenn Andre Fossen 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.977 

Avg. Speed 

77,220 

Best Lap Tm 

49.354 

Best Speed 

78,048 

Best Lap by 

29 - Hugo Stenqvist 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings Karting Club 

KCV 1 
Mini 

Kvalheat 8 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:43:58 

Team 13 1,070 km 

2025-04-27 13:34 


